Intakter

Sittningar/Efterslapp
aspningspengar fran styrlT

Totalt

Utgifter

Sittningar/efterslapp
Arrangérmat

Extern representation
Profilering

Fordon
Forbrukningmaterial
CM

Arrangemang
Team-Building
Aspning

Overlamning
Of6rutsagbara handelser

Totalt

124400
3000

127400

68000
4400
1500
8000
5000
4700
8000

15000
4800
3000
3000
2000

127400



